Performance report following: Coastal Race 1

TCF type:  Coastal h'cap
Race date: 20/11/2011
Race ID: 10

Fleet start time 1000hrs, course 36, distance 28

T244 Tim Bingham
9798 Ray & Andrew Lodge
6219 Phil Stocker

69 Mark Beachamp
8008 Ray Hasler
8460 Partridge & Co

email: yachtsystems@orcon.net.nz

Coyote Blue
Wild Card
Entropy
Tongue Twister
Rikki

M1

Kerikeri Cruising Club
Race Performance report

Corrected
time place

4:17:46
4:25:43
4:31:17
4:31:24
4:31:42
4:41:58

O hs, WN R

Handicap for Handicap

this race

671
.867
742
.845
.990
1.007

Printed on 21/11/2011 at 04:54 pm

'sailed to'

.706
.885
742
.845
.988
.969

Movement Asa % of
up/down this race tcf

35
18

-38

5.22
2.08

-.20
-3.77
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